Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement



Full Legal Name of Service Provider:

WakeUp, LLC, a California limited liability company

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business):

www.wakeuptees.com

Address of Service Provider:

1721 Kelton Avenue Los Angeles, California 90024

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement:

Soleiman Bolour

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent:

1721 Kelton Avenue Los Angeles, California 90024

Telephone Number of Designated Agent:

424-234-5212

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:

424-234-5216

Email Address of Designated Agent:

soleiman@wakeuptees.com

Signature of Officer of the Designating Service Provider:

Date: 10/5/11

Printed Name and Title: Soleiman Bolour, Chief Executive Officer

164354907

Scanned

DEC 20 2011